

Gr- 45 of 2022  
CIS- 960 of 2022

Order dated:- 29.04.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused persons are present

PW1 Madhu Devi is present. She is further cross-examined and discharge.

One Umesh Mahato is also present who is examined and cross-examined as

PW2. After his cross-examination he is discharged.

BC-II is directed to issue summon upon CSW 3 to 6.

Fix for 17.05.2024 evidence of CSW 3 to 6.