

G.R.Case No.45 of 2022
(Regd.No.-960/of 2022)

Dated-17/05/2024

No step is taken by the parties.Ld.App in charge is absent witness namely Rupa kumari and smt.Renu kumari are present. and they are directed to re-attended on the date fixed positively.
Due to resolution observed by the local Bar the case is adjourned today.
To 10/06/2024 for evidence.

Dic & typ,

JM 1 Raghunathpur

JM 1 Raghunathpur