

GR Case No- 45 of 2022
CIS No. 960 of 2022

Order Dated: 13.09.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused persons is present before this court.

Witness Renu Chauhan is present before this court. She is further cross-examined and discharged.

BC-II is directed to issue fresh summons upon CSW 6 and 7

Fix 21.10.2024 for evidence of CSW 6 and 7

D/C by me

JM1

Judicial Magistrate 1st Court
Raghunathpur, Purulia