

GR Case No 45/2022 (Reg No.960/22)
Jo Code WB 01449

Order Dated 15 -9-2025

Today fixed for evidence .

All th accusd persons court bail are re4prwsentatie.

Witness namely Si Sourav Banerjee is prsensat and he is examind an cross-examined and discharged PW 8.

Documents have marked as Ext . P1/2 and Ext P3 and P3/1 respectively.

Summons have issued upon SI Madan Chandra Supukar but he did not turn up today before this court subsquently he has violated courts order as such issue WWA against him .

BC 11 to issue WWA against SI Madan Chandra Supukar .

Fix : 04-11-2025 for WWA

D/C

Judicial Magistrate 1st Court
Raghunathpur